S No.

792
373
2123
943
500
2499
2306
455
2048
587

Application Submission

Code

252538032221853916
252536704141763698
252542943882693786
252538566202001175
252537297841912250
252544808042951406
252544025102860106
252537065141833025
252542635822629418
252537533241829321

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 Bhopal

Provisional List - 2
Class I

Last Date - 06/04/2025, Admission Time - 9 am to 1 pm

Documents Verification Room - Resource Room

RTE Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025

Name

HAYA KHAN
CHHANVI DESHMUKH
ANAYA SHRIVAS
MUNIS KHAN
RUDRA PANDEY
VIRAJ SEHRA
ANAYSHA LODHI
AVYAN NARWARE
KRASHNA PAL
TAIMUR SHEIKH

Caste

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

General

General

ST

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)

Low Income Group

EWS

BPL

Not Low Income Group
BPL

BPL

Not Low Income Group
BPL

Not Low Income Group
BPL

BPL

DA/DA
Category
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Lottery Number

31
32
33
34
3
36
37
38
39
40

02464 |24~

U] / PRINCIPAL
o fQ3.-2 Murer/K.V. No.2 Bhopal




PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 Bhopal

Provisional List - 2
Class 1
Last Date - 06/04/2025, Admission Time - 9 am to 1 pm
Documents Verification Room - Resource Room

DA OBC - NCL Category Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025

S No. | APplication Submission Nar o Service Number of Lottery
" | Code Category Transfers Number
2 252541851942505211 BHAVY PARIHAR 3 NA 2

DA General Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025

Application Submission Service Number of Lottery
S No. | Code Name Category Transfers Number
1 | 252536057261744825 IBAAD SIDDIQUI 1 NA 3

IRl / PRINCIPAL
& fA35.-2 NG/ K.V, No.2 Bhopal




S No.

190
152
176
141
134
200
111
145
89
121
85
191
123
158
182

L

Application Submission
Code

252543996122858045
252540477582169223
252542557362625224
252539342982017089
252538877902188769
252544914682958144
252537033121814346
252539588662087985
252535672961736702
252537796181841888
252535498061733750
252544324022879896
252537890921847703
252540735662190193
252543017922701752

PM SHRI Kendriya Vidyalaya No 2 Bhopal

Provisional List - 2

Class |

Last Date - 06/04/2025, Admission Time - 9 am to 1 pm
Documents Verification Room - Resource Room

Name

AGRIMA SINGH PAWAR
DIVYANSH MANDLEKAR
ISHAN CHOUKSEY

JAY KASARE

SHIVANSH YADAV
AADYANSH CHOURASIYA
ADITYA

KUSHAL PRITAM BHALEKAR
KARTIK TRIPATHI

YUG RAGHUWANSHI
AYANSH SAHU

REYANSH AMAR KADAM
VINAYAK

AAYANSH YADAV
PRINCE YADAV

Caste

General

SC

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
SC

SC

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)
General

SC

General

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer)

Service Category 1 Lottery Result as on 25-03-2025

Service Number of
Category Transfers

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

[

fd b b b fud b b b b el b b el e

& R 35.-2 Warel KV, No.2 Bhopal

Lottery
Number

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
mm

oP_c 1 -
gl / PRINCIPAL

———




